Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Connectors EXFO probe port type (8 pin mini-DIN)/USB
Capture button No Yes
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROBE
FIP-400-P-XX-XX
Model
FIP-400-P-SINGLE = video inspection probe
single magnification
FIP-400-P-DUAL = video inspection probe
dual magnification
Standard Accessories
Video inspection probe (single or dual magnification)
FC-SC tip for bulkheads
U25M universal patchcord tip for 2.5 mm ferrules
Plastic case divided into various compartments for tips
Example: FIP-400-P-SINGLE-FIPT-400-LC
USB
FIP-400-USBX
Model
FIP-400-USB1 = USB1 converter with software,
compatible with FTB-400
FIP-400-USB2 = USB2 converter with software
Example: FIP-400-USB1
DISPLAY
FIP-400-D
Model
FIP-400-D = Handheld display
Example: FIP-400-D
Adapter tips c
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
FIPT-BOX = plastic case divided into various compartments for tips